Rang Name

1 Wiederkehr
2 Schoénenberger
3 Miiller

4 Fuhrer

5 Slanzi

6 Giger

7 Koch

8 Schmitz

9 Meli

10 Abegglen
11 Egli

12 Truttmann
13 Scheuner
14 Miiller

15 Thommen
16 Miiller

17 Waser

18 Dubach

19 Arnold

20 Hausamann
21 Durrer

22 Zambelli

23 Baumgartner
24 Kasper

25 Kuster

Vorname

Otmar
Josef

Daniel
Harri
Bruno
Markus
Erich
Urs
Jurg
Peter
Ueli
Peter
Rudolf
Franz
Bruno
Edi
Arnold
Hans
Josef
Fritz
Hery
Walter
Werner
Claudia
Walter

Oberfeld 40
Husligstr. 6
Kalkdaren
Mihlacherweg 12
Rudenzerstr. 4
Unterplattenstr. 21
Bergwerkstr. 7a
Melchnaustr. 12
Burkiweg 8
Landvogt Waserstr. 12
Kirchweg 674
Kirchenriedweg 20
Napfstr. 6
Ebenhalde 4
Lerchenfeldsr. 41b
Ruopigenring 37
Obgass

Bim Hasel 19
Grund
Obstgartenweg 22
FlGelistr. 24

Alte Landstr. 151
Zuzwilerstr. 36
Tschipp
Goldmattweg 16

PLZ Ort

9495 Triesen
9533 Kirchberg
9534 Gahwil

3646 Einigen b. Spiez
6074 Giswil

9620 Lichtensteig
7320 Sargans
4900 Langenthal
3007 Bern

8405 Winterthur
9650 Nesslau
6440 Brunnen
3550 Langnau
9650 Nesslau
3603 Thun

6015 Reussbiihl
6066 St. Niklausen
3052 Zollikofen
6465 Unterschachen
8708 Mannedorf
6064 Kerns

6314 Unterageri
3303 Jegenstorf
7222 Lunden
6060 Sarnen
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21
20
15
17
20
27
38
17
16
17
50
39
38
21
27
40
28
31
32
54
16
26
15
34
14

12
26
35
24

42

22
28
36

31
47
18
38
12
17
45
16
15
33
57

17
31

15
37

21
29
20
13
18
20
26

52
48
39
40
12
20
34
21
49
20
27

17

16
16
26
47
17
17
26
38

27
25
24
14
16
12
13
24
21

37
24
35
28

11
15
21
30
17
11
30

24
15
20
36
51
14
13
24
20
62
22
22
30
49
27
25

15
13
12
29
28
29

20
49
18
38

22
45
19
22
23
34
13

52
49
15
26
20

19
23
21
16
15
11
22
11
22
20
17
17
19
16
20
10

14
45
38
42
38
40
25
58

8

14
13
21

21
26
26
26
20
13
19
18
16
14
10
61
22
16
45

20
31
42
35

Total

126
145

149
151
153
160
168
168
170
172
183
183
190
190
191
206
209
212
216
223
227
237
238
242
264



